## **Privacy Policy**

## **Copyright Information**

© 2023 by the President and Executive Board of Directors of Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc.® - Lambda Upsilon Omega Chapter, Concord North Carolina. All rights reserved.

No part of this site or the publications described herein may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system, used in a spreadsheet, or transmitted in any form or by means—electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, or otherwise—without the permission of Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc. – Lambda Upsilon Omega Chapter, Concord North Carolina. Communications Department.

To obtain permission, please contact the Executive Committee with a written request, including the intended use to: <a href="mailto:lambdaupsilonomegaaka@gmail.com">lambdaupsilonomegaaka@gmail.com</a>

## **Copyright Notice**

All graphics, photographs, and text of the Lambda Upsilon Omega Chapter - Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority Home Page and connected pages displaying the Alpha Kappa Alpha logotype above are copyrighted and/or trademarked by Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc. Redistribution or commercial use is prohibited without express written permission. For information regarding usage, see below.

## **Trademarks, and Licensed Graphics**

Logos and graphics relating to the sorority are subject to licensing agreements. If you have questions about legal use of these items, contact (773) 684-1282.